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Aug 25 OSAT Bayland Park, psito2n2_tamugoes_4km
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Aug 26 OSAT Aldine, psito2n2_tamugoes_4km
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Aug 27 OSAT Aldine, psito2n2_tamugoes_4km
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Aug 28 OSAT Aldine, psito2n2_tamugoes_4km
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Aug 29 OSAT Aldine, psito2n2_tamugoes_4km
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Aug 30 OSAT La Porte, psito2n2_tamugoes_4km

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180
1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22

hour

O
3,

 p
pb

BPA Low Points
HGA Low Points
non-HG/BPA mob, area, low pts
Fire
Ship
Area/NR
Mobile
Elev Point
Biogenics - nonHGA
Biogenics - HGA
Boundary Conditions
Initial Condition



Aug 31 OSAT La Porte, psito2n2_tamugoes_4km

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180
1 4 7 10 13 16 19 22

hour

O
3,

 p
pb

BPA Low Points
HGA Low Points
non-HG/BPA mob, area, low pts
Fire
Ship
Area/NR
Mobile
Elev Point
Biogenics - nonHGA
Biogenics - HGA
Boundary Conditions
Initial Condition



Aug 31 OSAT peak grid cell, base5b_tamugoes_4km
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Aug 31 OSAT peak grid cell, fy07g_cs05_tamugoes_4km
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Sept 1 OSAT La Porte, psito2n2_atmetnoaapbl_4km
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Sept 2 OSAT La Porte, psito2n2_atmetnoaapbl_4km
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Sept 3 OSAT La Porte, psito2n2_atmetnoaapbl_4km
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Sept 4 OSAT La Porte, psito2n2_atmetnoaapbl_4km
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Sept 5 OSAT La Porte, psito2n2_atmetnoaapbl_4km

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23
hour

O
3,

 p
pb

BPA Low Points
HGA Low Points
non-HG/BPA mob, area, low pts
Fire
Ship
Area/NR
Mobile
Elev Point
Biogenics - nonHGA
Biogenics - HGA
Boundary Conditions
Initial Condition


